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_5_,:_;_: -_Reffigeracion Omega S.A._j_g___J_¢_2,_iC:_-u_5_x-_ _(_HCFC-141b_

HFC- 134a, {_$ CFC-11_CFC-12

J_ CFC-11 _'_CFC-12

:_. J/_: _Refrigeracion Wimmer Hnos, S.A._j_${_ 2+_.¢:_-_x$_ _Jc_HCFC-

141b;_HFC-134a, q'_J_CFC-11_CFC-12
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100. }_ _ _ _ _ 3_ ,_ gl]_ E _' _¢/], _Jt _ _, & _ 5¢ i_; _ _iX (UNEP/OzL.Pro/ExCom/27/13

(_27/71_i_T:)

_7_: ¢Whifipool India Limited _ :_ _ ?&3_ _: fl: _ {q)_ CFC

!5o

$9: _ Iran Compressor Manufacturing Company (ICMC)_I-IFC-134agY_({CFC-12¢

_. 102.4_ _, _,, 5_,_,,_lx_ _I _'_/]'_55_ r_/_ _ _3_<,_5_ (UNEP/OzL.Pro/ExCom/27/13

( _r27/72_- ;_:x_. )

_¢_: _Obod Eleetroindustjia__ _/_53_f: _ 7__'_Z3_)_ 3J_¢_ CFC-
11, _HFC-134a_Y_f[,]/IX(&CFC-12

103. &_TS_ r_ x/'_3_,_,_,5_j_ _ _/J,_L_ r_/x_ 3_)_'_i5( (UNEP/OzLPro/ExCom/27/13

( _27/73-_ i_,__ )
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(e)

104. }3;qT_ _ &Si,_] Y_ E _:J,_[_ _ @_3i_L_ (UNEP/OzLPro/ExCom/27/13

q

( _l_527/74-_ _ __ )

( _27/75-_- _:_,_,_)

107. _ _ _ _ @ 5_ _ _] x_ _ _ _ 4' _5 _ _ _ _ _ 3_ _ _4_55_ ( UNEP/OzLPro/ExCom/27/13

(a) _a_26/13(a)_(b)_rb_, ¢3;_¢_¢:

ODS00 _¢(_-;



i
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(_) _S_ _S_<q __/_¢53_-_, PA_¥_A_L¢;_¢_

( _r27/76'_- _:_i_ )

108. _A_T_? _ &9_ I5 _'_d'_ft_ _/¢_ _O_._&_-;_:_SL (UNEP/OzL.Pro/ExCom/27/13

(/k) _,_ "_-_v¢_x_ 15' _0_ _ ;

( _i_27/77 -_ b_:_ )
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-4 (iN) _/_5_'J: _q-)_gg_O[_&iS(_gX/14q:j_:,W._ (_3. 5_6_) _;_¢-)_.-_,

109. _g_ _ & 3_ _,_,_]x,_ [5 _/J,,_._ _ _-_ _._-_._.,{i_ (UNEP/OzL.Pro/ExConV27/13

_$ (UNEP/OzL.Pro/ExCom/27/13_-_5+, _124{_) , b___T:

_.)_ "_ gl_/_Excel Industries_- __/z__ _ fi9¢_Y_/_ ]_ ;_ODS_/_ _,]gX(_ iN_L1'_S_)x" _1:_ _JCT

( _27/79-_- 3_:/,__)



I
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i

_,,._.r_[]7: m_lll:_

(UNEP/OzL.Pro/ExCom/27/42) . _]lj_: _ i _ ;_ [¢1 (UNEP/OzL.Pro/ExCom/27/43) _ -b

)¥_ (UNEP/OzL.Pro/ExCom/27/44) o

i

(b) _ _ ,_,,
I

._&;fT_ _° ¢-&$[_J_{j_ _&%_'f,_,)_q1999_4_,, 1 ¢/ 512000

( _j27/80 -_- _ _,,_,)

( ._27/81 _- ;&_,_)
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.._

: . . . ,%f_

_,j_V_[_ ) _2_ - $r_"3< _'_ T 4_,dvx-_21999_ 1_ 13 _ ;_ _?- '_/'_ _ _/k_A' '_"'"'*X:_

120.}A4¢:_ s Y_@2J%_._72_7:

i]_', c I A_ )
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_y._:r_[]9: _:_[E_s_.[]_i_j_I [221:_x_-/fi_lT_[]_[_l]

121.#_4_ 74@_(_]UNEP/OzL.Pro/ExCom/27/45q._'f+ , _ _ _ _ _1__ l_j,_ ;_4'p__ _ _ _

( _J27/83-_1_._:)

_, 123._[_l'&:C_c'5_f_ 5' --_;,_3_-1'._r,_?_._/q - (UNEP/OzL.Pro/ExCom/27/47) , ;_. _

10_(UNEP/OzLPro.7/12)) o
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( _527 /84-_ }-J_:¢,__.)
1

131._'k-_-__.-'TR-,_>_._7:

( _527/85_}_:¢__)
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( _J27/86-_Fj_:zT= )

( _27/87 -_'1_.__. )

134. }_,_,_ _ _UNEP/OzL.Pro/ExCom/27/L. 1mAdd. 1_-_{q:_a __ _L¢_3:}_¢ o

135. ___'_'_l_.._k_,__.._, _.]_ff-1999_3_ 26 _ , _,__ 0 _-12t_3__%-_Z(_ _o
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t1_2-_1999_3 J_ 23 [] _t_::_l_j-_[_-_ 35_

qk?,

% _- _.)__. 3_q"3_- ¢_f_ _ _- _r _ 726,732,633

_- 91,434,182

5_Gx_'f_ 25,206,459

_ ,_. q_9_ 69,854,857

IJ_.aX.,_,'_t 916,922,568

- _/_ if _t]_ 249,704,416

- _5_3_ _- 37,259,275

- 5- _ _g _?, 180,687,706

_¢__[_ 357,335,712

¢_})_¢¢_ _ _')_,_ _, 824,987,109

_g,_Y,I_}_¢_ _ (1991 - 1998&)

_ _2001 _- _ _T-{x__&_ _ _] _ 25,593,640

- 4)_¢T'_ ¢ _z3 55( 361.000

- 4A_¢____,-4_. 600,000

)¢__ =/x=5_ 25,206,459

8?6,748,208

n--j'_ --_ _ _.,¥_ [_'J_:_]_ ,w__ 40,174,360
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tl_:-;_ 1999dTC-3J_ 23 B

 .ff
1991-1998tFr-_l_/l_I-_[_,I_.Z,_3_

_lt_ 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 ,,_
(_i (_:_) (_:) (_:_) (_:_) (_) (_:1 (_:_ (_) (_x:)

_.),4_, 53,308,22z 72,797,293 108,923,724 142,630,330 142,404,091 147,905,193 157,144,159 157,545,04C 157,897,921 1,140,555,97>

3y_-y_ _ 46,830,898 60,593,998 98,601,546 126,094,743 123,045,549 109,054,933 103,422,004 51,413,46c 7,675,494 726,732,63_

3_52___: I3'/ 2,950,669 1,382,028 4,830,902 3,342,198 3,916,341 4,168,969 4,615,35_ 25,206,459

_ 4,311,659 13,392,022 19,402,154 50,726,07_ 3,602,270 91,434,182

q_._ _ 46,830,898 63,544,66? 99,983,574 130,925,645 130,699,406 126,363,296 126,993,127 106,754,89c_ 11,277,764 843,373,274

_ _3(_ _ _ 8,098,267 8,098,26 /

_/,y ¢).:}__ 6,477,326 9,252,626 8,940,150 11,704,685 11,704,685 13,443,630 30,151,032 50,790,141 146,620,158 289,084,434

_f__,_/i_(_ % 88% 87°_ 92% 92% 92% 85% 81o// 68% 7°/i 74°_

_rl,_._)_ 540,614 1,757,933 3,025,097 5,701,779 11,211,677 11,612,277 18,328,78_ 17,676,694 69,854,85?

_,,s_,_()_ 703,334 522,21_ 216,520 651,433 428,554 263,321 533,98_ 375,074 3,694,43_

I_z'3''_ I 48'°74'8461 65'824'81911°3'225'1911137'278'8571142'339'6371 138,238,8941145,855,89_[124,806,6661 11,277,764] 916,922,568I

_. -_-1-_[_-'-'-'-_ 1991-1993 1994-1996 1997-1999 1991-1998 1991-1999

_j_}_,'_._r3_ 235,029,241 432,939,614 472,587,120 982,658,054 1,140,555,975

{¢_,'_,_ 210,359,139 387,988,347 245,025,789 832,095,511 843,373,274

i/( _'_,_._ 0,__ _ bL 90% 90% 52% 85% 74%

_A._ 217,124,856 417,857,388 281,940,325 905,644,805 916,922,568

_q_ }¢._,{._ 24,670,102 44,951,267 227,561,331 150,562,543 297,182,701

_ i_ _._x _ 10% 10% 48% 15% 26%

_ >_5_ _¢_ _ _. ;__ _ _ _ :_ _{ 24,670,102 31,439,460 34,703,856 77,781,591 90,952,549
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_-_ 1999_3 J_23 []

y_;kSri ¢ 2,719,451 0 0 0 2,719,451

,_Ska_rl 1,589,409 47,482 0 0 1,541,927

_._ 215,902 0 0 0 215.902
_ __ 537,459 0 0 0 537.459

_L_l]_ 11851_248 0 0 0 1.851,248

_._ 5_700_741 0 0 0 5.700741

_ [_ 477,741 0 0 0 477.74I

_1-_ 1,318_383 0 0 0 1,318,383

J;¢_ 1,134.636 0 0 0 1,134.636
-_[il 11,773_570 0 0 0 11.773_570

_.L_ 167615,295 0 0 3,602,270 13.013,025

_j_ 698_237 0 0 ' 0 698,237

¢j.__ 257,245 0 0 0 I 257.245
;__ 55_124 0 0 0 55,124

_ 2- 385_868 0 0 0 385,868

I)_._l 491.522 58,101 ' 0 0 433,421

;_ ;k a_r/ 9.550.235 0 0 0 9,550,235

_ 28_361.303 0 0 0 28.361.303
_'r_, .L_,2 139.131 0 0 0 139.131

_j_ki¢2&'_ 18_375 0 0 0 18,375
_r___ 156,185 0 0 0 156,185

fi ._ 128_623 0 0 0 128.623

fi_c 18,375 0 0 0 18.375

4_ 2,916_979 0 0 0 2,916,979

_ _ 440.992 11_643 0 0 429.349

_JI1/fi. 1_028_982 0 0 0 1,028.982

__ 620_145 0 0 0 620.145

_ 505,303 0 0 0 505,303

_ _I_ _[_ 8_176,728 0 0 0 8.176.728

l_r _r_). _ 151_591 5.000 0 0 146,591

_ t?)_p_ 47341_016 0 0 0 4,341_016

_* 2,255_491 0 0 0 2,255,491

_ 21223.335 0 0 0 2.223.335

b_ 36,749 0 0 0 36.749

_ _1_r_2 59,718 0 0 0 59.718

_;_ 2_094_712 0 0 0 2,094,712

i_ _ 9,7667137 0 0 0 9.766.137

_ ;_l_'_ ;¢_[_ 38_833_333 7,553,267 0 0 31,280_066
_ )Jtl_ _t_r_ 252_652 0 0 0 252.652

:t_._-[- 157_897_921 7_675_494 0 3_602_270 146_620,158
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:1_._ 19991!83 _ 23 El

_ _ 5_rI ,¢ 2,7197451 2,609,451 0 0 110,000

_ .E_._] 1_5897409 1,589,409 0 0 0

/__:_ 215,902 0 0 0 215,902

[__ __ 537,459 0 0 0 537,459

¢L_ _ 1,851,248 1,851,248 0 0 0
];l:_-y_ 5_700_741 4,617,574 548,710 36.617 497,84{)

_ _ _v [_ 477,741 477,741 0 0 0

_t_ 1_318,383 1_318.383 0 0 t)

¢_r_ 1,134,636 909_205 225,430 0 1

_ 11_773_570 0 662.250 11_113,320 -2,000

_._ 16_615,295 992,308 2,609,962 13_013_025 0

_ 698,237 698,237 0 0 0

'2?-3_1 257,245 257,245 0 0 0

;__ 55_124 55_124 0 0 0
_ _ 385,868 385,868 0 0 0

I;A_y_ 491,522 491,522 0 0 0

,_..3k5_r[ 9,550_235 0 0 0 9,550,235

[J 2'_ 28_361_303 0 0 0 28,361,303

:_j_ _ _ 18,375 18.375 0 0 0

,_[__ 123,236 0 0 0 123,236
_ 128,623 1287623 0 0 0

g!: _.I_ 18,375 18,369 0 0 6

O_3- 27916_979 0 0 2_916,979 0
,_ i_ _ 440,992 440,992 0 0 0

_ 1_028,982 1_028_982 0 0 0

_;5__ 620_145 620_145 0 0 0

'_ &5>]- 505_303 0 0 0 505,303

_ _ _:3_[3 8,176_728 0 0 0 8,176,728

Jify:ICe_ 5_ 151_591 151_591 0 0 0

_)_ 4_341_016 4.341,016 0 0 0

_ 2_255,491 17804,393 0 0 451,098
_ 2_223,335 2_223_335 0 0 0

3.__ _3_ 28_997 0 0 0 , 28,997
· ]_ _ $fr_g 59,718 0 0 0 59,718

3_ 2,094,712 0 0 0 2,094,712

I__-%_ [_ 9,766_137 0 0 9,766_137 0

_ _,]r__5_,[_ 38_833,333 24,384,333 569,000 13,880,000 0
% ?_ _j_j_3g 79,603 0 0 0 79,603

3t_.j,'[' 157_545,040 51_413_469 4_615_352 50_726_078 50_790d41
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_1999_3_23 [] fllJ_51t,_ ((_ja_lt_,,_i_>) _;___:

i_- _ ;_q'¢ 17,6o8,744 16,756,236 742,508 o 110.000
_, _[[* 9,391 ,o58 9,259,268 116,628 o 15,162
___ 494,986 o o 0 494,986

q45_ _ 1,611,288 o 0 o 1.611,288
b¢,q;__ 12,290,785 12,29o,785 o 0 o
_._-_[_ o o o o o

' _q__ _1 _ 897,207 897,207 0 0 0
q_-_' 7_ 36,349,602 32.120.815 3.463.137 36.617 729.033
__ _ _}$if- 148,670 148,670 0 0 0

_',_ f_ _J 3,704,272 3,704,272 0 0 0
_ 8,036,364 7,831,364 205,000 0 0
¢_ 6,843,906 6,421,545 422,360 0 1
)/t;,I_ 72,145,234 33,456,818 3,723,889 30,654,868 4.309,659
3b_ o o o o o

_.[_ 105,646,057 79,540,839 4,957,566 21,147,652 0
_Jj_ff 4334,818 4,334,818 0 0 0

,¢_ 1,935,415 1,935,415 0 0 0
_/ 351,315 351,315 0 0 0
'_'_ _ 2,270,390 2,270_390 0 0 0
_2/_, _ 2,557,780 2,557380 0 0 0
,_.,,/k._ 53,142,977 28,644,156 0 0 24.498,821
_ 2k. 155,223,648 121,190,085 0 0 34,033,563
_;t/_ 286,549 286,549 0 0 0

3:_J_ _ __ 117,106 117,106 0 0 0
'__'l_4y, 123,236 0 0 0 123.236
?_ 756,798 756,798 0 0 0
¥_ 28,052 28,052 0 0 0
?g_ 96,537 96,519 0 0 18
q_4_- 18,260,644 15,343,665 0 2.916.979 0
:'/17_ _ 2,810,520 2,8101520 0 0 0

_ 6,494,946 61494,946 0 0 0
t_ 161915 16,915 0 0 0
5/_ 1,715,214 1,715,214 0 0 0
_ 2,718,886 2,213,583 0 0 505.303

_ li_ ,t[_ 71,167,067 0 0 0 7I,167.067
J_44_ 531,221 459,245 71,976 0 11

_._, 1,259,554 1,259,554 0 0 0
/¢ 5( ]_ _ 61,290 61,263 0 0 27

_ _ 3,793,691 3,763,691 30,000 0 0
_)_ 25,214,457 25,214,457 0 0 0
t_4_, 13,782_397 13,301,299 0 0 481,098

;b 13,562,753 13,286,253 276,500 0 0
,_¢ _3_ 28,997 0 0 0 28.997
_ _ _3g 176,039 0 0 0 176.0'19
_ _,_ 4,885,975 785,600 0 0 4.11///.375
I,_qx2/__ _ 02 _: k_ 559,639 559,639 0 0 0

_ _. [_ 59,628,949 40,433,153 0 19,195,796 0
_®_1_ 251,418,236 226,341,341 11,196,895 13.880.000 0

_ )3__JP3S 79,603 0 , 0 0 79,603

tJx_ 974,559,787 719_057A40 25,206,459 87,831,912 142,464.276
:1_-_iM.__ a45_.il_** 8,098,267 o 0 0 8,098.267

3_I,'[' 982,658,054 719.057.140 25.206.459 87.831.912 150.562.543
· _ _ _ _ _ _ _:_ _ _ _ _%¢_'_ _ _
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1

_g*rl%;g?/J_ i3_ m__ 2-YAnkee $15,000 $1,950 $16,950

MatelasAtlas(SAMATLAS)_J -T_ _11_ 22.0 $120,060 $15,608 $135,668 5.46

_t& CFC-11

Kmg'sMatelas _')_ ___5_e 20.0 $110,179 $14,323 $124,502 5.51

CFC- 11

_ti_3_tl')g3_'._¢i_(_v_'_')_) _¢_ _-/_1_ $18,000 $2,340 $20,340

_/i}_ _ J_*__ '_ i_ _ x¢_15 _ $15,000 $1,950 $16,950

/$_O/I/i/_

_4_% _&q_;_ ;&_¢/[_ _;_33_)_y__] _ $90,010 $11,701 $101,711

[I_,,_,_. _] i[!_>_,-[-[- 42.0 $368,249 $47,872 $416,121

-_ ArnegRaffo _fl:f_ '_ _4_[_ 67.0 $177,960 $23,135 $201,095 2.66

HCFC-141b 45_,_'_ CFC-11

_1_5_

_4_-?_&_ i-]_--/_,_f2k ___ _, $40,000 $5,200 $45,200

_ __+_._ _

· q__ '/_ _ _ '_ i_ _ _ + ;_ 3__ _+;_q_ $20,000 $2,600 $22,600
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_Jt[_ _i_ _/_ ODP_ Ii_ffi_ _i_ _$t (_/_)

-_&_'?g:A_[-] (--?_')_) _ fS_i_-._]_ $40,000 $5,200 $45,200

-_3__ _ _g_ (] _q_3_;_ 15_fg_ _, $40,000 $5,200 $45,200

(_¢_)

-_/_-$__ _'_ ii f_ 4_ _ 15_t_, $40,000 $5,200 $45,200

_ _ _ _& '_ ii 0_--+z_ _ ¢t_r $20,000 $2,600 $22,600

15

AsisthosSRL _:_/_ _:_L_T 20.7 $395,095 $51,362 $446,457 1910

_] ETO _._ CFC

_ *_i3__ 3v_ 3_,]3_5)_'_ ti fi) _ t_g_¢_ $16,000 $2,080 518,080

_l_#/.3t: 87.7 $789,055 $102,577 $891,632

_g_- _._.,_,g,(_- _ _[:_ _¢33_:_ g $25,000 $3,250 $28,250

_ II__ >'tt/._t: $25,000 $3,250 $28,250

mg
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Ii_I_1_ _¢$ _brl,:_J ODP I_I[ Ij[[_ _J_ 5_.l_J_ J_ .-:l:t4.$'1- (_/3.3_)

_$_ _ $__:_ '_ rl f_,O_ +_ _¢+3_q_ $20,000 $2,600 $22,600

I_.*¢_i,-1-: $20,000 $2,600 $22,600

_J_ []_5_

_ _ti-- _¢-)__ 2__ i7 _ _ 4__ y__ ¢_-;_q._ $15,000 $1,950 $16,950

_ll_

_J_

_ i_ _{.v_._,j_ _ ¢53_,] t;T<33__.__,t]q_- $30,000 $3,900 $33,900

_ _tt/_t: $45,000 $5,850 $50,850

_ _ -- + &D_ _,,_ 3¢_ _J _ _/_ 3__;t;_ _- $20,000 $2,600 $22,600

5)

_J.___ _'i.'t': $20,000 $2,600 $22,600

&,_&_,45_ _E $110,000 $14,300 $124,300

i__t_:_qlh_l:lr-_x_ ffi_][I>:l_it: $110,000 $14,300 $124,300
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_(S[_) _22_
I'_ [] 4_[_-g _f_[_ ODP 11'_ I'_ I_l_t__ _/1_ :u/,_-1- (_:_/3.._ _)

},_q_ _ _ _j '_ i_ _ J_ E/ _ _.__ _, $30,000 $3,900 $33,900

Farage _;g_ _')_)2¢_ 3q:__i_-_j_ 10.9 $52,770 $6,860 $59,630 4.84

qq_ CFC-11,_kJ_ HCFC-141b

Posmovil $_&_g_')_ f_+_- 9.1 $44,700 $5,811 $50,511 4.91

¢_;_ CFC-11,?_(_ HCFC-

14lb :}_

._ Conter _ _4_ _ _ ?f :_')_ f_ _ 5+3_ _- 10.9 $85,347 $11,095 $96,442 7.83

);¢_3_)_ CFC-11,&F_ HCFC-

14lb

:¢ Caloi *_:/_'/g3_(_'/gtA) f_i+_q_ 41.0 $227,600 $29,588 $257,188 5.55

u__ _ _E_ $,{q;_ CFC-
ll

Spandy *_L_EdS_'?g_C_j()_ f_;_q_q._ 17.8 $261,400 $33,982 $295,382 14.68

HCFC-141b _,{q_ CFC-Il

?_3_--_';'_')_ '_'55i_ _q 4 4'_ _ 3_iq;_J_ $30,000 $3,900 $33,900

_g_47_*/g)_;_¢5_ i_ _q 6/_;_ _ f__iq_q4_ $30,000 $3,900 $33,900

?g_')_32_ (-_'_'3¢) _i_ 2E_-_-_ _, $50,000 $6,500 $56,500

)g*_ 55_R*/g _ & '_ i_ 0q :_ 15 f_i_-_q._ $35,000 $4,550 $39,550

(_gz)
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1_ liil:gir_ /0]._xJ ODP I_ Ii_liiil_.1_ 5_1_ KS't' (_ _./_._ fi)

Artica *_5_-?_t]q¥_]_ _;_-_q_ 22.3 $183,623 $23,871 $207,494 8.23

CFC-11 _ CFC-12,?_m HCFC-

14lb 4_$(')_)3v HFC-134a-_P.

_gSrl_-J_Ci-]_J 4 /_xlr _/_+_q_- $40,000 $5,200 $45,200

.)_*tj_/¢q_'._[_i_]fi_J I /_ 7_+_qq_- $15,000 $1,950 $16,950

-_ _ _ _ _-O-& '_ (-]fiq;_ _ X-_ _g_ $40,000 $5,200 $45,200

[_:h_._-[-: 112.0 $1,175,440 $152,807 $1,328,247

q=t3

___: q_k$__ 5_:;_ 15/ _¥_J_;t_)_qmwr $55,700 $7,241 $62,941

;flS_g] ?__ .:h__,'1-: $55,700 $7,241 $62,941

_ U *_ :_ _j _St_q t¥:_St_){q_ $30,000 $3,900 $33,900

_h___1_/i_1[_]_l_it: $30,000 $3,900 $33,900

_J_--/_]_]_] INq_/_-¢_;gx_ _53_q_- $25,000 $3,250 $28,250

_._.$t: $25,000 $3,250 $28,250

$1JX_J_-kl-:_J

$_iT_ _j __ _'] _ _ _ __ $33,900 $33,900
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_ _J _:1:_,_-: $33,900 $33,900

oom

_3g_[_ 112.0 $525,483 $67,803 $593,286 4.69

PutuoZhujiajianRubberandPlastic

Plant _ _{_')_'_3,_35_:_?: q'

)_ ')_. _ _{_5 _3_gg'f4_CFC-Il

_¢'_ _[_4T 111.0 $603,058 $76,336 $679,394 5.43

XiaoshanPolyurethaneFoamPlant

.$ _ _ i-L,_/JKq'{ CFC-II

_¢fl-¢_ 70.0 $436,100 $56,693 $492,793 6.23

H andanFuyangChemicalCorporat

_L _-_¢_ 89.0 $554,470 $70,992 $625,462 6.23

ChengduJinjiangFoamGeneralPla

nt _ _ _ _ '_ 3_ J< :_j_& fl: _¢_

ff. _. _ _Lt_ 5_ go(_{ CFC-I 1

_ 4_ _g,_ 76.0 $473,480 $61,552 $535,032 6.23

ShanghaiShenyinPolyurethaneB a

oshanPlant _q_{ _ _ '/g '_ J_ _

CFC- 11

;_ HenanHuojiaHuashiCo. _ 3_ L¢_-_4_ 109.5 $583,186 $74,150 $657,336 6.23

_U(g _ gAt_ CFC-I 1

LC_-_[_ 86.1 $536,403 $69,004 $605,407 6.23

ShenymPolyurethaneXinzhuangP

lant _q_ _-_3:_k_ 4'
,__&_f5 CFC-11

-_ JiangsuHaimenFoamPlant _ L¢_-_[_ 73.0 $454,790 $59,123 $513,913 6.23

_ _,_;k gt d_;_ q 7d_t,_.
Z _% r_/_({ CFC-Il
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1_[]_-_ /bq,;{_J ODP 1_!_ I'_1_1_ .._1_ >:t_,'kl- (_,_,/_.._ff)

L¢'__[_4T 30.8 $145,376 $18,899 $164,275 472

Zhenj im_gCommercialRefrigerafi

onEqmpmentGeneralPlant _/ ¢.

t _ _ fi_'/_ 3_ ff_/_ 4__ HCFC-
14lb gA¢_ CFC-11

C¢_1_ 57.7 $451,791 $58,733 $510,524 7.83

QingdaoChanglongCommercialM

achmeryCo. Ltd. _ _ _ ,,_ ')_'._

5_ ?_ 4' )_ HCFC-141b _ [_

CFC- 11

t_- _4_ 33.3 $261,052 $33,937 $294,989 7.83

ShanghaiHaiouElectricAppliance

GeneralFaetory _'./_3_ _ ')_3_

5__f_ q _ HCFC-141b gA f&

CFC-II

7_/'_ i+;_ _- 30.0 $234,900 $30,537 $265,437 7.83

NanjingKanglianIndustrialCorpor
ation _3_ _./_?z _ )_

7k._'_ :IP._ gA¢_ CFC-11

_--_'_3_:_iq _ 16&_ _+3_._ $100,000 $13,000 $113,000

_g*!_ff:)_')_3_?_i_] _ 10 +:_ _i+_a_ $75,000 $9,750 $84,750

3_*ri5g3_f -] (_3_,_) _ _g_ $50,000 $6,500 $56,500

_q [_;_.3L_,_/z_s] _AYyg _,_[_ 93.5 $1,451,137 $1,451,137 9.02

'(_] CFC-Il 3s CFC-12

),l_jSg')_. P_Y?3_;I TMCFC _ _¢_4T $300,000 $39,000 $339,000



_9_'9g$ $61't,$ OLZ'Z:£$ :-[-,t?i_'I_ t_ _ _[E-_ _ [l[M

006'_C$ 006'£$ 000'0£$ :.Jr,__ -_ fill

006'_g$ 006'£$ 000'0£$ _ fry_T__,_ _¥4-__:g_ [dj_ _, J: _¢_

_[[[q

006'£_$ 006'£$ 000'0£$ : Jr,$_' ,,_l_dJl_

006'£g$ 006'£$ 000'0_$ _- _.__TI;_,X_ _¥4,__ _ [_ _, tis _. _$

o_6'_t$ o_6'f,$ ooo'_£$ :-I-5_' _ _,,_'_

_: ':N ::e:D_-_,:

LJ_d:_

9EL'8l_0'85 O[$'ZSL$ 9ZZ'98Z'L$ O'S[L6 :-[-$_1_]_]_

L_

(_/_ar_) 4t_ [tt_r_ _ _dO0 _l_ _

g O_ed II xouuv

gp/ LZ/moDx _/oJd'_IZO/ d_NFl
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r_[]4_ _ ODP_ r_[]_ _1t3!_ ._.M- ($_/_/_)

1

___f-_ _ ¢4_ _ _ _ _ _ tx__ 7__ 5_-;_q_- $180,500 $23,465 $203,965

¢ _ _ _ ¢¢_ Jk_ _/¢_ z_:_ _ 7_)_ i_-_ _ $193,500 $25,155 $218,655

_t

_}_ _lJ_

_¢_QuenaS.A.¢¢_5___)_¢¢_i_ ¢:_)_-t-X_]_- 9.9 $219,430 $28,526 $247,956 22.21

HFC-134a, {_ J_ CFC-11
CFC-12

RefrigeracionOmegaS.A. ¢¢__ ¢_/_ i_-)4__r 4.3 $159,883 $20,785 $180,668 36.92

HCFC-141b _ HFC-134ad_)_

CFC-11 flu CFC-12

x_ _ _ 5+¢(q_- 4.6 $186,217 $24,208 $210,425 41.32

RefrigeracionWimmerHnos,S.A.

HCFC-141b ffwHFC-134a,I'_

CFC-Il ¢¢ CFC-12

¢ 7_-)__]-_q_ 4.4 $185,168 $24,072 $209,240 41.79

Rcfriger acionHermanos Gonzalez

¢/($ HCFC-141b ¢_ HFC-134a,

{-_ CFC-II ;_ CFC-12

_'_ ((,_,_¢_._¢_E¢} _ ¢_EXq_- 213.9 $108,087 $14,051 $122,138

___JIl.tt_.gt: 237.2 $1,232,785 $160,262 $1,393,047



O_PLZ$ OZt'CS O00'VZ$ :__

osz'o_$ o;z's$ ooo'Ls$ :q-,*_-}l_

°d_£747

(_/_ac_) -14_ [_r_3g _ _ dO0 _ ___

OI a_d II xouu_
g'_/LZ/moDx_t/o_'qzO/d_iNgl
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$rliT $JJ_ ¢[,j_ _ _;+:_c] 4_ _ $28,700- $28,700

._ _ ?_ _,j _ i_ _ _ 15(TCA) _EPgL _, $175,000 $22,750 $197,750

,_)_:_? ((_._f_J/¢3.5_,_Y _.,_._ _, $15,000 $1,950 $16,950

t_J_.$t: $218,700 $24,700 $243,400

,_-_-_:)_ _ _ [_ _'_Y,'_ <(_ 3e_;_ $33,900 - $33,900

/1_-_ _ _1!_.:}:¥['_': $33,900 $33,900

_'_ _ _]_¢_ _ _._ _[_ $31,500- $31,500

3nffi_t: $31,5oo $31,5oo

¢p,[5-$_f,jq_¢_;f._q: _$_¢ _33_3g._]_ $34,000 $4,420 $38,420
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I'_liil4_'_'g /0[:{_ ODP [1"_ IiJ[l_l_ 5_llJJ_ _'k[- (_;/(t._)

_P_4_,j_t3_q: _3_ _ $10,000 $1,300 $11,300

55_ 'J3,¢g ? ff g g(_gJ: hC/ff

_?_>¢_,Jq_-_'l: *_ _:¢_J[_q_ $10,000 $1,300 $11,300

_:1_._%_q_5:[.[_-: 5;54,000 $7,020 $61,020

_l'%_,j '_ iq _/2/_:r_/_ fc_ _-3_ $15,000 $1,950 $16,950

BansalPlasticlndustries _g: _t:_5q-_t]_ 20.4 $68,829 $8,948 $77,777 3.37

HCFC-141b J(5_TKg)iqq_CFC-11

¢ Babalnsulator _4_-_ f_q_-_q_z_- 14.4 $59,096 $7,682 $66,778 4.11

5_}%_ _ g=5k f_ q=J_ HCFC-

13lb -_A_/¢q'& CFC-11

ShreeNathPlastics f_,,_ Y:_;+_]m _ 13.9 $61,370 $7,978 $69,348 4.60

HCFC-141b _t3_e./_q'-_CFC-11

-i¢ RS.Insulators _0_{_/_'_'_ f_z;5_-30j_ 10.3 $54,800 $7,124 $61,924 5.30

-_ _ :)___ _ & _ q__ HCFC-

14lb 4:__ _,q'3,CFC-11

_ P.K.ConstruchonCo. _ [_ _ fc _ q.+_j_ 10.6 $74,172 $9,642 $83,814 6.98

)_qHCFC-141b 4_IF__'{ CFC-
11

__ GangaThermoware _)_ _¢q-)gq_ 10.1 $78,864 $10,252 $89,116 7.83

HCFC-141b 4'_:_]Vq'4_CFC-11
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I'__ _ /6_ ODP Ii'_[ I'_ _ _J_ _m 3Uk_,'t' (_:_/3.._ _)

_g_]_-&_ fl f_ 7 +_:_ [5 _i[:_q_ $25,000 $3,250 $28,250

_*_--ffh')_')_-)_ f_]_ 10+_ 7'_/'_._i_-;_]-_ $50,000 $6,500 $56,500

WhirlpooloflndiaLtd. _J _ )_ t_¢_ 200.6 $675,165 $84,268 $759,433 3.36

_t_$tjC_-i_U4_'_(-]_q 5 +_ f_q3_ $35,000 $4,550 $39,550

_ _ri?_-3] _ i_ _9& _:¢ _ _-_ _lS_g $10,000 $1,300 $11,300

 q: fq

__&_ ((_%_tl,_Y._4_} _ ff3_i[3_j$ 1,624.4 $287,100 $37,323 $324,423

?g,_,rj.%. 3_-3j3_ CFC - _ L¢_4_ $220,000 $28,600 $248,600

_/_,_t_ _ ( 50,000

l_[l_i.'l': 1,904.7 $1,714,396 $219,368 $1,933,764

_q_5_,)jC_(q_3r_z_ _ (_ _}[L_, $50,000 $6,500 $56,500

?__ -)_'_ iq _ _ _ C_ _L_ $100,000 $13,000 $113,000
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r_14_ _q oDP_ r_l!_l_l _i_1 ._.*t (_/_ff)

_ _ f_ _ '/[ _ _3 ;_ _' _ _- ·, _¢_ _t_¢? 972.0 $486,200 $63,206 $549,406

_ _ J:_]_ _IF.-:it/.-[.-1-: 972.0 $636,200 $82,706 $718,906

_c_')_&_i_fl_ 4 &_ )55_¢+_ $50,000 $6,500 $56,500

_g$_]3_i_]_ _ ($_ _, $18,000 $2,340 $20,340

_lJ_1_

_*_&_i_]_ 3 /3:_ ff_Sq_q_- $25,000 $3,250 $28,250

_g_rl _ _] _ _&_ [_ _q_x_ _3_ $20,000 $2,600 $22,600

_l_ 31_'[-[-: $113,000 $14,690 $127,690

_df_J :43]_¢_,] _ _,,_ _ _:_± $50,850 $50,850

JiA_7q_ 2+ fi,iq _5+_q: _ 'ff 7_7_ $54,240 $54,240

_ _ }Jl]>:l_.ii-: $105,090 $105,090
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I'_I_l_ _t'_ /6q,_J ODP II_ l_l_l _ _._)1_J_J_ .:1_.$'1- (_:_/3.._)

_,_ _ J_ ,_ _- _ '_ (-J(_ _ _ _ Z__ _ft._p, $5,000 $650 $5,650

1 v_'f_,__3] _ iU_O:}:__ _ gO _ $42,000 - $42,000

_J_

· _ %_3,J_ _;_ _ [U_ _ {[_5 $5,000 $650 $5,650

_J:_ JJIl.-:ti/'['1-: $52,000 $1,300 $53,300

_g$tl[__q_5$ _33_3g_q_ $50,000 $6,500 $56,500

5_-_t_*_ [_ _,j$ 5__v_ x}_[,j_ t__,_[_ $31,500 $31,500

:'.'_l_x.[g.I_::_31__1_[]il_l__'l': $81,500 $6,500 $88,000

_j -_-_] '_f3i-] _ 4/_;,_ !_ _-_ $30,000 $3,900 $33,900

,¢ FumimreandPlastics,Sarl 00__ '_

ICq'{CFC-I 1
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Iij_[_ m/ti] ODP _[ IiJjl_l_ffi _l_J_J_ ._.it (_/3.}}T)

?g_')_ 3¢'_ i_ _/_ [5 f_,_ ii :_q._ $20,000 $2,600 $22,600

:,-'__l_d[._. L_;__>:[d_/Ifil[-'-'-_>:1:_'_: $50,000 $6,5OO $56,500

 q:.mn

-_g*__ 3J__-$ _3g)_g_g $50,000 $6,500 $56,500

_l ___-l-: $50,0oo $6,500 $56,5oo

_J _]_

_ _ _ _J_)_ 7_ _T/_._g_, $80,000 $10,400 $90,400

_] I:L_ _'kl': $80,000 $10,400 $90,400

_Ah_

¢ Z._ _2_, 8.0 $61,735 $8,026 $69,761 7.72

YongTuckRefrigeratorsTradingC

o._ _)g_ _¢_ Hcrc-
14lb ]3l{_, CFC-Il /$)_ JC)_,]

;g {q -)__ '_ (_] ( _j_3_ _ _ ,)_12L_ _ _, $25,000 $3,250 $28,250

_;_')_')_,-¢'_ '¢SfE_ 3/_v_ [_ j_iqJ_._ $25,000 $3,250 $28,250

-%*_gT)11_&'_C[q_0 2 +_ ff,_i+z_q-_ $20,000 $2,600 $22,600
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r_ I_ _ _3 /f_ ODP_ _1_ 5_ #/-St (_/_ff)

_fi_ _ _J '_ ii _ J_ I_ _v ,_ _ _g4/_4_ $95,000 $12,350 $107,350

cfc _¥7_;¢_

_ill_ _$t: 8.0 $226,735 $29,476 $256,211

Ig3 _ _ '_ ChemTech-_ 160 $90,400- $90,400 492

Stellalndustries _ _ _ _, _ )_

cfc _q_z_

_l_ltlL_.St: 16.0 $90,400 $90,400

_!l'_i]_,._ 3 .&-v__ 7_3_i73_- $20,000 $2,600 $22,600

*lJ)q

_,_ ¢5/_ _rl_ _ '_ ri _ _ _ _ _ _2_, $15,000 $1,950 $16,950

· _ g--_>:_'t': $35,000 $4,550 $39,550

_J

_j_$__?,j '_ ii _ _ _ _. _ _ _, $20,000 $2,600 $22,600



O09'EE$ 009'E$ 000'0_$ _'[_¥4_ _ _ _Y_L!_,, _ _ _ _ _- _

oo9'zz_; oo9'z$ ooo'oz$ :q-,*_ql_

CS

016'L$ 0165 000'£$ ¥_]_g,7,_7 _.z_, 7_ $_iLJ_ _c ,_,_ _ _p2_ aj,_

006'_$ 006'55 000'0_$ g_[,__'_ _,_,__ _ f'g_,_ _ _

·&,,

0_6'915 0_6'15 000'_I$ h'_'_?_<T _,,_kJ_.'_&lf'_'_"_

(_g_/ar__) 45_ _r_L r _ It[_ daO r_ _M_

81°S_d Il x°tmv
8t,/LUmoDxH/oJd'qZO/dHNfl
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tl_'i,Y.t_ (_ff.) _

_,_ ¢_jx¢_ _ _¢¢_ _ _+3_q¢ $10,000 $1,300 $11,300

]:_ ,_ :l__,_-: $30,000 $3,900 $33,900

_J_J_t_l

__:;(_¢¢__ ;_,j_ _ i+ ¢(r]_fi)_ ___,_ ;_ _ _;+X_;:_- $15,455 $2,009 $17,464

;})_z4_,l_J__.+¢(_: 3¢¢,_'ff _33_3_5,_j;',_ 30.2 $63,000 $8,190 $71,190

_,_¢¢_;¢,_:_,j4¢_ q_-;_: _ _t3¢6_,;_j_ 7.5 $41,500 $5,395 $46,895

¢_ _ _ *__ _,J75q__ _- _)__¢ _/_ ¢+3{q_- 5.8 $87,603 $11,388 $98,991 15.10

Et,_,._?c._t: 43.5 $207,558 $26,983 $234,541

· _--_'_.5_'_[q_ 3 /h;_ ¢_-;_%,]_ $15,000 $1,950 $16,950

_]--,_'3J_'_,>_CCi_4J 7 _-x_ ¢_j_5_-_q._m- $35,000 $4,550 $39,550



O09'EE$ 009';_$ 000'0E$ _b._ _.*_d_ _ $_3L!2 _ _.,.%5-.-_ -- _ -- _ _;_

oo9'zz$ oo9'z$ ooo'oz$ :4-,t_'_

009'_;$ 009'Z$ 000'0_;$ _[,_+? ._d/ _t _'_ _ _ [,L;_ _a4wt-- _ _

_fl_

Ogl"gOI$ Ogtr'_;l$ 000'965 :44_1_-_._:__ "_1

08g't,L$ 08g'85 000'995 _3-_ _i _ _ L) _, ,._,_3__ _.-_ _ _;_

_?,,__,_/_/_'_/4/

006'E£$ 006'[$ 000'0£$ _;gg_ ,_ T [,_4,*_ & [_q, _$_$_

oos'9_$ oo_'95 ooo'os$ :4-,t_]_[_ []_d

(_/-_) 44_/' _ _ lgf_ daO _ _

OEaSed II xouwq
8t,/LZ/moDx_md'qZO/ dHNUl
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_(_) _:_:_
1I_[]_ /0l._ ODP [r4_ l_[_]_J_ _l_l_ ._.3-l' (_f_:_/O..}ff)

_-_ _tt__,t: $74,000 $9,620 $83,620

_J

_ % ¢_,j _ fi _q_;_ _ __gt _ _. $25,000 $3,250 $28,250

_1__:-'_-_]__-:1t/_t: $25,000 $3,250 $28,250

_,_,,

t_ _ _._P._ _E $68,450 $8,899 $77,349

-_._ ._..:It/._'t-: $68,450 $8,899 $77,349

_-%/glE

_:_Z_/IJt Zgl
__ Romcarbon _x_] i_q:bSdZb4___)]_tg_. 132.4 $516,512 $66,816 $583,328 3.90

CFC-I 1 ff,v CFC-12

_' -.-%J:_5]Y_.-:1:_.'_'1-: 132.4 $516,512 $66,816 $583,328

IgC,fl
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_ _ '_,_ _. {_;_/_ _T/_ i+ _] _- 3.9 $310,200 $40,326 $350,526 94.06

_:_ffi=__---_.>:1_.St: 3.9 $310,200 $40,326 $350,526

_-_J

_ _ _]_ ii__ I_ _f1_ $25,000 $3,250 $28,250

h?_/_/_ ___'_'/'7_

,-_- _:l:_'k[-: $25,000 $3,250 $28,250

,_J _1_

_J

._g_!1%_--,_,J_ ii _ _ _ x_ _ _ _._i_.L_, $8,000 $1,040 $9,/)40

._._' (_._

_$_'_/_i]_--/_ !5 _-_j_- $15,000 $1,950 $16,950

,,J;_
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I_l_l-_ /0l_'_ ODP II_[ l_l_li_] _1_)1_,1_ ,-tt/,$t (_/_.._)

-_-_ '_i]_q 3 /_x_ _/_._-_,{_ $50,000 $6,500 $56,500

_*_-J_]_-_i]f_q 4 +_ _5_-_- $25,000 $3,250 $28,250

_ _ ._ _ _ :_ _ '_ ii _q_x__-_ _ )_ _ _, $20,000 $2,600 $22,600

_] illhJ_'_t: $118,000 $15,340 $133,340

_-_ 16.1 $58,630 $7,622 $66,252 3.65

WillichSales&ContracfingCo. Ltd
. _q¢.'/g _/___;_ 4__] HCFC-141b

& _t_xf_ CFC-Il

B angkoklntegratedTradingCo, t_ _%_[_'_ 24.1 $117,923 $15,330 $133,253 4.89

CFC- 11

SiamSteellnternationalPLC_q t_o_d_ 27.1 $196,981 $25,608 $222,589 7.26

14lb =]__/¢q'4_ CFC-Il

P.E.ContainersSupplyCo. Ltd. _¢-_ _ 29.0 $181,883 $23,645 $205,528 7.70

_'_/_5_ _¢ HCFC-

14lb J/__/_Xq'_CFC-11

_'_ PlastmatelndustryCo.,Ltd. _q t_v_g_¢_ 10.3 $80,649 $10,484 $91,133 7.83

_)J_AS_'___ _ ;_ HCFC-

14lb _ _ gAq'_CFC-11

__ SiamM.P.Co. Ltd._ _;_f_ LCff-'_ 25.4 $164,366 $21,368 $185,734 7.83

:_53_ _ q )_ HCFC-141b 36{_

_¢_[4_CFC-Il

JennmgsCo. Ltd. _qL_/_ _ _ _v_ _¢_ 14.4 $125,249 $16,282 $141,531 8.31

:k _ Jrp.$_ HCFC-141b :]__IR

{{ CFC-I 1



160I ££6'69£$ 6gg'Zt'$ 17Lg'L_£$ 0'0£ _ ,_T _J'_,- L_) tmslo_un$ t_] es.m_ _,)

l t-aAa [f/04_ _

o_6'9_$ o_6q$ ooo's_$ :4_t_Bi_

009'££E'I$ 6[6'I1q$ [g9'I60'15 {Y9tq :.}.$_=_-Ii_l_j_

J,_ O_Ud II xouuv

8_,/L_/moDx_l/o.M"IZO/d_[Nf'l
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_ I_l_g'S /0l_ ODP_ Iij_I_l{_J_ _ _-[' (_;/_fi:)

_]_*_')_'3_.. _6_-)_*_y43. _.74_j_,j k_-_ $8,000 $1,040 $9,040

-I-]_l_:_t_'[i-: 108.0 $802,771 $104,360 $907,131

4_A/f_ _ 31_ _ _+_;,1:_ 3_ $11,300 $11,300
ODS_ _ 3W_5/_$_

_'fTq_ _ 3] q _ _35_t]: ;x,__tl _ y_ _ $63,280 $63,280

$

},/_*_._,j_'_i+_q: '_33{'_' J_v_ $71,190 $71,190

-_ _ :_ _,;'t': $145,770 $145,770

¢ Fricava _J _J_ _ _:_ _ _ _ ___/_5_, 15.3 $115,382 $15,000 $130,382 754

HCFC-141b 7X¢_ CFC-II

Fanesi _{J_,_4_/5_t{_ _T_,_._ 11.4 $157,882 $20,525 $178,407 13.67

_-_,-_&_P_ lOO_P._-_
_ 5¢ IRq'4_ CFC-Il

7t__ ,)g ',¢__1 i_ tgy:?_j_fi-_._ bi (_-k' Z-_ _]t_E $10,000 $1,300 $11,300

__{-)_-_'_Si_ff_/_ (LC_2Eg_lt3E $20,000 $2,600 $22,600

?g$_j.)_f_]_q4_;_J_[5 (_ Z_/_, $20,000 $2,600 $22,600



009'15E$ 009'i_$ O00'OZ;$ h__'J_ 7 _ _.:_ L!_ _

°sd/3_a3 _

009'z_$ 009'_$ ooo'oz$ _'__ _ 2- _ _ L!_:I_ _

L,I
0_6'915 0_6'I$ 000'_15 :-14_-_ j_l_

8_'_'_61_$ t,£6'995 I_9_'8£t,$ £'9Z :47_.._ _ _
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Ii_4_ /013vxJ ODP [1'_1[ I'_J 3_3_J._ _'['1- (_,_/3._)

_4_)_)_,f_, I)j ,(>_/_ _3_ _4_33_3,g_,j_ $50,000 $6,500 $56,500

:_t_3tt__t: $937,000 $114,010 $1,051,010

_:}/_'_t: 4,812.4 $20,446,10 $2,379,541 $22,825,643

_T_-__ -_ -[-_'G_ _'_fi:J _1:_'['t _l]:]_- ($299,000) ($38,870) ($337,870)

_l[_ _--_$$(_ _ ($169,000) ($21,970) ($190,970)

_ --t _x_$[_[3 _J_l_ ($140,000) ($18,200) ($158,200)

,_,_-1-: $19,838,10 $2,300,501 $22,138,603
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1

_¢_r_'J 16.0 $90,400 $90,400

_ Y4_ 93.5 $1,838,097 $1,838,097

_ _-_[$i_ $137,400 $137,400

_:[?_']': 109.5 $2,065,897 $2,065,897

')_i_ 1,578.2 $9,309,199 $1,203,814 $10,513,013

_,j 3.9 $897,050 $116,617 $1,013,667

_Y_ 972.0 $486,200 $63,206 $549,406

3_4 _ 289.7 $1,817,044 $232,712 $2,049,756

3'__ _j 20.7 $395,095 $51,362 $446,457

:kl_._: 2,864.6 $12,904,588 $1,667,711 $14,572,299

_ _¢['J $188,000 $24,440 $212,440

_')_ $1,101,000 $143,130 $1,244,130

_ ,_.%_;['J $865,000 $112,450 $977,450

_J_ $75,000 $9,750 $84,750

$25,000 $3,250 $28,250

¢_J24_ $840,000 $109,200 $949,200

_'] $40,000 $5,200 $45,200

;_ (_ 1,838.3 $2,341,617 $304,410 $2,646,027

_:[_'_'1-: 1,838.3 $5,475,617 $711,830 $6,187,447

>1__ _3 f_ _ _;_-¢_tj_ - _ _ _]_L_, ($608,000) ($79,040) ($687,040)
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:_,'[t: $19,838,102 $2,300,501 $22,138,603

¢_[_ 109.5 $1,570,237 $1,570,237

_v_j_ $358,660 $358,660

$20,000 $20,000

.)_[_ $117,000 $117,000

%¢.}g_ 2,255.1 $8,875,290 $1,144,232 $10,019,522

2L_ _ _y, 317.1 $3,290,971 $427,496 $3,718,467

7¢ )_ _+ ¢{_]_ 2,093.0 $4,753,464 $617,950 $5,371,414

_3_ _ 37.7 $1,460,480 $189,862 $1,650,342

Z2_/_ ($299,000) ($38,870) ($337,870)

3_ _ _3 fc )_ _t 3_tj_ _ _ _,__,_ ($169,000) ($21,970) ($190,970)

)3__- _3 _ _ _l}_?,_ _ _'__rg (_ ($140,000) ($18,200) ($158,200)
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_'_- _2v4_:5_, .t_;nJj___CJ d_ _:_'_,_,_,_ 15,000_'-_3Wg_.%_, _-_:_Y/4 _

A_ I__CFC_, _)_71'_CFC_ o _,_¢J ¢' _l'_ _'___' _,(,_,, 1_

1999'_- 44,931/_ 2000_:-: 40,O00/_r_ 2001_-: 36,200/_;

2002_ra 32,90&z¥_r_ 2003_:s-: 30,O00/_t 2004_: 25,300/_;

2005'_ 18,750/z¥_r_ 2006::_: 13,500/_0_ 2007_-: 9,600_x-_;

2008_- 7,400&_=_6; 200%%: 3,200/_; 2010_: 0/_=_ *

1. Shandong Dongyue Chemical Co. Ltd.: I¢,CFC-12_&_, 5_/=¢j_2_: 5,000/_",_.

2. Hunan Yiang Chlor-Alkali Chemical Co. Ltd.: 1-_CFC-12_:fl:_, __Z:_-_: 1,000

53_0fi (16)(C2)

3. Inner Mongolia Baotou Chemical Plant #1: lv_.CFC-12d_fl:}_, &_:_-_: 700¢¥_4_,

(17)(CS)

4. Jiangsu Jianhu Phosphine Fertilizer Plant: I_..CFC-12d_;, ___: 50055_(

08)(c0
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5. Sichuan Zigong Fujiang Chemical Plant: I_,,CFC-11_,, __f=_7: 1,50053

_; 1-_CFC-12___?_;, ,_: 1,00&z,_r_(19)(B4)

6. Zhejiang Linhai Jianxin Chemical Plant: 1,_,,CFC-12_:}_, 5L_:_J;: 800_5_,

(20)(B9)

7. Guangdong Huiang Chemical Plant: I_,CFC-115_{, /_: 1,000/_; 1

¢,,CFC-12_:_, ___:_;: 3,000/z5_; (23)(A14)

8. HenanHebiChemicalPlant#1: 1-_,CFC-12_}_, _:_: 1,500/_ (25)(A1)

9. Hebei Longwei Floro-Chem Ham #1: 2_,_CFC-12_.(, __t: 1,080

/_ (26)(C3)

10. Guizhou Wiling Chemical Plant: 1,_,CFC-12_:-_, ___:_ : 1,5005,_

(27)(C4)

11. Guangdong Zhaoqing Chemical Co. Ltd.: I_,CFC-12___, _: 500_,_0_

(28)(A15)

12. Shaanxi Shanzhou Chemical Plant: 1-_,CFC-12_:}_, _: _;_ : 2,000_,_::_

(30)(C6)

13. Shanghai Shuguang Chemical Plant: I_CFC-12&fl:_3_I _CFC-113_, ___

_ <_-,_.5: 1,000G\_r_ (32)(A12)

14. Zhejiang Linhai Shuiyang Chemical Plant: I_,CFC-12_, __;_: 500/zS_Yc

(35)(B10)
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_-_ 4_¢X_i¢_, (_;_ _._)

1999_- $20

2ooo_ $13
2001¢ $13

20020 $13

20030 $13

2004_-- $13

2oo5_- $13
2006'_ $13

20070 $13

2008_r - $13

2009_- $13

* 1999_- _ _x _ 4,_f_'__ b _ _/2{_/_ {_ o

CFC, ¢¢X,_CFC&_:_¥_)_g_'f+q'_)._g_¢h_.o 3q_gA_;_Z, _¢[_¥_q_

Ao
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